
   
As at 16 January 2017 

  

2017 Timeline – Southland 
The Lion Foundation Young Enterprise Scheme  
 

January  School YES Registrations open   

February  Term one starts   

 Students form YES companies and decide on directorships  

 Regional Enterprise Days (E-Days )  
   - Invercargill  
   - Wanaka   

 
Wed 22 February 
Thu 23 February 

March  Early Bird Company registration - prize draw for 3x $100 startup 
funds  

Fri 10 March 

 Deadline for YES Company registrations  Fri 24 March 

April  “Best Team Picture” photo competition  Thu 7 April  

 YE Exam registrations open  Thu 13 April  

 Term 1 ends  Thu 13 April  

May  Term 2 Begins  Mon 1 May  

 “Enterprise in Action” student applications due  Wed 3 May  

 Seed Funding Business Plans due  Fri 12 May  

 Dragons Den heats and prize giving   Thu 25 May  
June  YE Exam Registrations close  Fri 2 June  

 Enterprise in Action event Wellington  23 Jun – 26 June  

July  “Enterprise in Action” event Auckland  30 Jun – 3 July  

 “Show us what you’ve got” photo competition  Fri 7 July  

 Term 2 Ends  Fri 7 July  

 Term 3 Begins  Mon 24 July  

August  YES Exam  Wed 9 August  

 Sponsor and Partner photo competition  Wed 21 August  

 Regional Trade Fairs (date advised by Regional Coordinator)   Aug – Sep  

September  “Super Sales” photo competition  Fri 8 September  

 Term 3 ends  Fri 29 September  

 Annual Reviews due to Young Enterprise Trust  Mon 2 October  

October  Term 4 Begins  Mon 16 October  

 YES Exam results announced  Mid October  

 Regional Awards  Wed 25 October  

November  “Tell us what you think” competition  Fri 17 November  

 Wind up company and submit YES tax return by  Fri 17 November  

December  National Awards Competition and Gala Dinner  Wed 6 December  

 It’s Business Time Teacher conference  7 – 8 December  

 Term 4 Ends  Thu 14 December  
 

 

SIT Zero Fees for YES in Southland-Lakes District 


